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Red Division

LLUA and proud we are renewed
DYNO02

Renegade 1

NC Roto

Blue Division

Lunatic Fringe 15
Next Time

Slitha Dyn 7

THE DUKE 1

White Division

1943
Ezmoneymango
Tex Winter
MackRiot

Total Points

Lunatic Fringe 15
Next Time

Slitha Dyn 7
1943

LLUA and proud we are renewed
Ezmoneymango
DYNO2
Renegade 1
THE DUKE 1
Tex Winter

NC Roto
MackRiot

o o o o = o o o o =

o o o o =

L T PCT
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
L T PCT
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
L T PCT
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0 O 0.500
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

DIV
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0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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0.00
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